Komi - Ruhrgebiet QSO Party

Single Operator - Komi

CALL
ROXM
RTOX
R8XF
UA9XL
UAOSXF
R9XZ

U hs WN

Single Operator - Ruhr
CALL
DLORD
DLOGEO
DL1IXW
DLODZ
DJ7RC
DF5EO
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Single Operator
CALL
RA9DZ
RC1W
EUSF
R3LC
RN4SC
YL2CV
UAGHFI
UCsD
DF6RI
UA1CEG/p
RA3NC
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Multi Operators

CALL
1 RM3X
2 RK4HYT

RDA

KOO01
KO01
KO01
KOO01
KOO01
KO01

DOK
L16
LO3
LO3
LO4
L15
LO4

Beantragt

Qso
55
34
29
16
12
12

Qso
23
15
10
10
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Qso
13

Points Mult
99 25

72 18

72 11

42 6

30 4

26 7
Points Mult
41 11

23 4

20 5

16 6

11 4

4 3
Points Mult
57 9

54 5

28 3

16 3

16 3

21 2

21 2

12 2

11 2

5 1

3 1
Points Mult
24 5

Kartoschkin, Daniil, 2001, 1, R3XAB, 2
Dolgich, Vladislava, 2003, 3, R3X024
Kuljukina, Uljana, 2003, 3, R3X025
Ivannikov, Anatoli, Trainer, 1, UA3XS, 1

Bachajev, Sergej, RA4HBS

6

Filippov, llja
Konnov, Artjom

12 1

Score
2475
1296

792
252
120
182

Score
451
92
100
96

44

12

Score
513
270

84
48
48
42
42
24
22

Score
120

12

Qso
29
26
23
13
11

Qso
18
11
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Qso

Ergebnis

Points
65
58
60
37
29
21

Points
34

19

16

12

11

1

Points
37
42
25
15
14
21
20
11
10

4
3

Points
17

12

Mult
16
14
10

I

Mult

P B PAPMO

Mult
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Mult

Total
1040
812
600
222
116
105

Total
306
76
64
48
44

Total
259
210

75
45
42
42
40
22
20

Total
85
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